TIM
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
Free-blown glass without the use of a form, literally reaches the limits of this size
and weight. Unique in the world-wide scale, Bomma's Tim combines
minimalistic design with the greatest examples of glassmaking mastery.

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/08/2024
CODE: CODE: SB-3
SB-3
2 GLASS FINISH OPTIONS
-SG
-CC
Smoke grey
Crystal in clear
Example: Example:
SB-31-201
A
13.78"
 ± 2"
B
15.75"
 ± 3.9"
D5.51"
CC
11 CHOOSE PRODUCT MODEL
Ø: 13.78" (35 cm) ± 2" (5 cm)
H: 15.75" (40 cm) ± 3.9" (10 cm)
H: 20.87" (53 cm) ± 3.9" (10 cm)
Ø: 5.51"  (14 cm) x H: 0.79" (2 cm)
-SB-33
DIMENSIONS:
A)  Diameter -
B)Glass height -
C) Fixture height -
D)Canopy size -
Ø = Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
1 x E26 / max 13W
WEIGHT: 29,7 lb
20.87"
 ± 3.9"
0.79"
3     FITTING FINISH OPTIONS:
-201
-202